
Lilleshall Hall National
Sports & Conferencing
Centre, Near Newport,
Shropshire, TF10 9AT13 Jun 2021

BUCS Outdoor Championships 2021 Day 2 (720 & H2H)

Experienced Compound Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 689 THOMAS-PRAUSE Kai 717 146

8/ 645 WRIGHT Liam 2470 137

12/ 629 HERMAN Alexander 739 126

13/ 611 GUERRIERO Francesco 1010 114

3/ 676 RIDES Connor 100006 142

6/ 648 POWELL Rory 1255 137

7/ 647 GUERIN Christopher 739 131

2/ 684 PLATT Callum 739 138

THOMAS-PRAUSE K (717)

144

HERMAN A (739)

134

RIDES C (100006)

139

PLATT C (739)

143

THOMAS-PRAUSE K (717)

145

PLATT C (739)

139

HERMAN A (739)

126

RIDES C (100006)

141

GOLD

THOMAS-PRAUSE K (717)

SILVER

PLATT C (739)

BRONZE

RIDES C (100006)

Final Rank
1 THOMAS-PRAUSE Kai 717
2 PLATT Callum 739
3 RIDES Connor 100006
4 HERMAN Alexander 739
5 WRIGHT Liam 2470 137
5 POWELL Rory 1255 137
7 GUERIN Christopher 739 131
8 GUERRIERO Francesco 1010 114
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Lilleshall Hall National
Sports & Conferencing
Centre, Near Newport,
Shropshire, TF10 9AT13 Jun 2021

BUCS Outdoor Championships 2021 Day 2 (720 & H2H)

Experienced Compound Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 689 THOMAS-PRAUSE Kai 717 143

16/ 436 BOLD Dan 896 100

9/ 643 JACKSON Timothy 717 134

8/ 645 WRIGHT Liam 2470 137

5/ 650 RICHARDSON Thomas 1010 133

12/ 629 HERMAN Alexander 739 134

13/ 611 GUERRIERO Francesco 1010 137

4/ 654 LAWRENCE Benjamin 199 136

3/ 676 RIDES Connor 100006 144

14/ 545 PARGETER Kieran 1342 127

11/ 629 CARTWRIGHT Sam 1267 127

6/ 648 POWELL Rory 1255 137

7/ 647 GUERIN Christopher 739 139

10/ 638 KOZERA Michal 1568 130

15/ 507 FOO Sean 717 116

2/ 684 PLATT Callum 739 136

THOMAS-PRAUSE K (717)

146

WRIGHT L (2470)

137

HERMAN A (739)

126

GUERRIERO F (1010)

114

RIDES C (100006)

142

POWELL R (1255)

137

GUERIN C (739)

131

PLATT C (739)

138
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